
Zontävling 4 Västerviks 2013-03-16Resultat

Pool 3
1

2

3

4

5

6

Haraldsson Jan, Västerviks BTK

Martinsson Andreas, Västerviks BTK

Haraldsson Hans, Västerviks BTK

Nilsson David, Kalmar BTK

Samuelsson Anton, Faggemåla BTK

Lorentzon Johan, Långemåla BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 1
1

2

3

4

5

6

Johansson Andreas, Västerviks BTK

Jonsson Emil, Högsby BTK

Hallingfors Albin, Södra Vi IF

Jensen Johansson Jonathan, BTK Arsenal

Forsberg Christoffer, Högsby BTK

Bäckman Hugo, Södra Vi IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 10
1

2

3

4

5

Frösemo Agnes, Högsby BTK

Steinholz William, Hultsfreds BTK

Högstedt Pelle, Kalmar BTK

Tambour Zigge, Oskarshamns BTK

Johansson Anton, Hultsfreds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 11
1

2

3

4

5

Nilsson Erik, Kalmar BTK

Larsson Anton, Västerviks BTK

Lindh Marco, Västerviks BTK

Jonsson Hugo, Kalmar BTK

Fransson Sofie, Faggemåla BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 12
1

2

3

4

5

Frösemo Christoffer, Högsby BTK

Berggren Gustav, Högsby BTK

Ouvrard Yanis, Oskarshamns BTK

Kronblad Elias, Kalmar BTK

Samuelsson Milton, Oskarshamns BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 13
1

2

3

4

5

Nilsson Erik, Oskarshamns BTK

Sundsborn Erik, Västerviks BTK

Kronvall Kalle, Västerviks BTK

Huynh Lucas, Västerviks BTK

Cassel Elsa, Högsby BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 14
1

2

3

4

5

Skoglund Kevin, Oskarshamns BTK

Gustavsson Albin, Södra Vi IF

Ferlin David, Västerviks BTK

Johansson Elis, Oskarshamns BTK

Samuelsson Erik, Faggemåla BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 15
1

2

3

4

5

Adolfsson Lucas, Långemåla BTK

Pettersson Lukas, Södra Vi IF

Ferlin Gustav, Västerviks BTK

Jansson Hjalmar, Västerviks BTK

Sandberg Ludvig, Södra Vi IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 16
1

2

3

4

5

Sturesson Emil, Västerviks BTK

Hultman Marcus, Västerviks BTK

Noaksson Emil, Högsby BTK

Engqvist Ebba, Faggemåla BTK

Hultgren Oliver, Södra Vi IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 2
1

2

3

4

5

6

Månsson Fanny, Oskarshamns BTK

Larsson Timmy, Västerviks BTK

Sandberg Petter, Södra Vi IF

Nyström Viktor, Södra Vi IF

Bäckman Liw, Södra Vi IF

Hallingfors Elias, Södra Vi IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 4
1

2

3

4

5

6

Jensen Johansson Axel, BTK Arsenal

Wallström Melker, Kalmar BTK

Ströberg Sara, Västerviks BTK

Edman Vilmer, Kalmar BTK

Emilsson Niklas, Västerviks BTK

André Oskar, Högsby BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 6
1

2

3

4

5

Olofsson Linus, Oskarshamns BTK

Björk Max, Kalmar BTK

Ströberg Jonathan, Västerviks BTK

Norén Simon, BTK Arsenal

Swärd David, Västerviks BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 7
1

2

3

4

5

Engström Oliver, Oskarshamns BTK

Sandberg Martina, Södra Vi IF

Rubin Gustav, Västerviks BTK

Johansson Sara, Faggemåla BTK

Jensen Johansson Filip, BTK Arsenal

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 8
1

2

3

4

5

Sundström Emanuel, Kalmar BTK

Huynh Jonathan, Västerviks BTK

Schmidt Pauline, Faggemåla BTK

Persson Oskar, Högsby BTK

Hamnert Josef, Högsby BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 9
1

2

3

4

5

6

Lindén Herman, Oskarshamns BTK

Högstedt Emil, Kalmar BTK

Sandberg Josef, Södra Vi IF

Sidenbäck Oskar, Hultsfreds BTK

Petersson Robin, Oskarshamns BTK

Kamgar Sofia, Kalmar BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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